Dissemination of information for training – Vienna, 4-6 October 2010
EUROCODES
Bridges: Background and applications
1
Geotechnical aspects of bridge design
(EN 1997)
Roger Frank
Yosra Bouassida

3 ULS Design Approaches (DAs)3 ULS-Design Approaches (DAs)
Allowable movements of foundations
Spread foundations
Retaining structures (mainly gravity walls)
2. Application to bridge design
Geotechnical contextGeotechnical context
Abutment C0
ULS-bearing capacity
ULS slidingULS-sliding
Squat pier P1
ULS-bearing capacity
SLS-settlement
3. Seismic design situations
Dissemination of information for training – Vienna, 4-6 October 2010 3
General presentation of Eurocode 7
EN 1990EN 1990
Basis of Basis of
Structural designStructural design
STRUCTURAL EUROCODES
EN 1991EN 1991
Actions onActions on
structuresstructures
EN 1992EN 1992 EN 1993EN 1993 EN 1994EN 1994
s uc u ess uc u es
M t i lM t i lEN 1992EN 1992 EN 1993EN 1993 EN 1994EN 1994
EN 1995EN 1995 EN EN 19961996 EN 1999EN 1999
«Material«Material » »
resistanceresistance
GeotechnicalGeotechnicalEN EN 19971997 EN 1998EN 1998 GeotechnicalGeotechnical
and seismicand seismic
designdesign
Dissemination of information for training – Vienna, 4-6 October 2010 4
Eurocode 7 – Geotechnical design